BOTTOLLIER-LASQUIN MARC

Ouvreur

1.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

45.00%

50.00%

Temps 49.87 55.51 1:00.71 1:02.88 1:05.05
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|D'ATTILIA EDOARDO M| 1996 SEN 53.13 22.50 Vermeil 26.35
2|D'ATTILIA GIULIA F| 2002 CAD 55.97 29.05 Argent 32.90
3|D'ATTILIA PAOLA F| 2000 JUN 1:02.32 43.69 Bronze 47.54
4|JEGOU VALENTIN M| 2009 MIC 1:03.69 46.85 Fléchette 50.70
5|SAWYER ALEXANDRA F| 2007 POU 1:09.13 59.40 63.25
6 | HARMSWORTH MAIA F| 2007 POU 1:15.90 75.01 78.86
7| TULBURCH EDEN M| 2005 BEN 1:17.81 79.41 83.26
8| LEFEVRE YAGO M| 2010 MIC 1:18.02 79.89 83.74
9(WILSON ANNE-CLAIRE F| 2009 MIC 1:19.42 83.12 86.97

BOUQUET LUCILE F| 2004 MIN ABD

HENRY OSCAR M| 2010 MIC ABS

DE BELLOY ALFRED M| 2007 POU ABS

BEAUBOIS LUCA M| 2008 POU ABS

BEAUBOIS CHIARA F| 2006 BEN ABS

FISSET VICTOIRE F| 2002 CAD ABS

FISSET ASTRID F| 2005 BEN ABS

FISSET PIERRE M| 2000 JUN ABS

BEAUCHET MAXENS M| 2004 MIN ABS
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